

M. M. 1454 (S.C.) R. U. Panchinap Singh Bahadur TB
Dusadh TB Bandh
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Barrack

DIVISION

M. B. No. - 397

SUB-DIVISION

House of Agency: - V. S. Singh Panchap Singh

Measurement Book

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Restoration of rain cuts with soil.					
Qty. Vol TMBP (60) item no ①					
i.e - 69.887 m ³					
@ 365.25/m ³				₹	25453.00
② Making up of lots of material on shoulder.					
Qty. Vol TMBP (60) item no ②					
i.e - 97.60 m ²					
@ 54.37/m ²				₹	5307.00
③ Repair of pot holes.					
Qty. Vol TMBP (61) item no ③					
i.e - 23.41 m ²					
@ 299.70/m ²				₹	7016.00
④ Maintenance of W.B.M road.					
Qty. Vol TMBP (61) item no ④					
i.e - 23.41 m ²					
@ 441.82/m ²				₹	10342.00
⑤ Patch repair on already filled pot holes.					
Qty. Vol TMBP (61) item no ⑤					
i.e - 23.41 m ²					
@ 283.89/m ²				₹	6646.00
⑥ Maintenance of H.P Culvert.					
Qty. Vol TMBP (61) item no ⑥					
i.e - 1 no.					
@ 1131.64/no				₹	1132.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Maintenance of road Sign.					
Qty. Vch TMRP-(61) Item no (7)					
		1.2 - 0.803 km			
	(a)	1087.63/km			₹ 873.00
(8) P/W & applying 2 coats of water based Cement paint.					
Qty. Vch TMRP-(61) Item no (8)					
		1.2 - 120 m ²			
	(a)	104.91/m ²			₹ 12589.00
(9) P/W & laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound.					
Qty. Vch TMRP-(61) Item no (9)					
		1.2 - 160.60 m ²			
	(a)	867.72/m ²			₹ 139364.00
(10) Maintenance of 200m x 12m stone					
Qty. Vch TMRP-(61) Item no (10)					
		1.2 - 0.193 km			
	(a)	749/km			₹ 145.00
(11) Cutting of branches of trees & shrubs					
Qty. Vch TMRP-(61) Item no (11)					
		1.2 - 5 nos.			
	(a)	102.48/no			₹ 537.00
(12) Cutting of shrubs from roadway.					
Qty. Vch TMRP-(62) Item no (12)					
		1.2 - 10 nos.			
	(a)	6.6/no			₹ 66.00
(13) Trimming of grass & weeds from					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
for Shoulder.					
Qty. Vol. TMBP - (62) Item no (12)					
1.2 - 636.10 m ²					
(a) 2.20/m ²					₹ 1399.00
(14) white washing of parapet wall of H.P. Culvert.					
Qty. Vol. TMBP (62) Item no (14)					
1.2 - 13.26 m ²					
(a) 16.80/m ²					₹ 222.00
					₹ 211093.00
					Below @ 0.25% ₹ 528.00
					₹ 210565.00
211 05/08/24 B.F.					

Material Statement

$$C/W = 66.90 m^3$$

$$\text{stone aggregate} = 2.12 m^3$$

$$B.I. = 7.02 kg$$

$$S.G. = 44.48 kg$$

$$\text{stone chips} = 0.63 m^3$$

211
05/08/24
B.F.

Continuation